


BURA Murphy Crossing Debt Service Fund - 2310

Debt Service 966,800$              
Total Fund Appropriations 966,800$              

Reserved for future expenditures 3,658,900             

Budget Total 4,625,700$           

BURA Juniper Ridge Debt Service Fund - 2320

Debt Service 7,891,700$           

Total Fund Appropriations 7,891,700$           

Reserved for future expenditures 4,041,100             

Budget Total 11,932,800$         

BURA Core Area Debt Service Fund - 2330

Debt Service 2,317,400$           
Total Fund Appropriations 2,317,400$           

Reserved for future expenditures 2,159,900             

Budget Total 4,477,300$           

BURA Murphy Crossing Construction Fund - 3310

Community & Economic Development Program 231,400$              
Interfund Transfers 10,200                  

Contingency 500                       

Total Fund Appropriations 242,100$              

BURA Juniper Ridge Construction Fund - 3320

Community & Economic Development Program 12,948,800$         
Interfund Transfers 528,200                
Contingency 500                       

Total Fund Appropriations 13,477,500$         

BURA Core Area Construction Fund - 3330

Community & Economic Development Program 7,045,100$           

Interfund Transfers 348,600                
Contingency 500                       

Total Fund Appropriations 7,394,200$           

TOTAL BEND URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY (BURA):

Total Appropriations, including Contingency 32,289,700$         

Total Reserved for Future Expenditures 9,859,900             

Total BURA Budget 42,149,600$         

Resolution to Adopt BURA 2025-2027 Biennial Budget
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